
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Big Bell Gold Operations Pty Ltd (ACN 090 642 809) 

 
CPS 6615-2 Renewal 
Supporting Document Index 
 
Meekatharra Gold Project 

05 April 2025 

 

 

 

Company Big Bell Gold Operations Pty Ltd (100% owned subsidiary of Westgold Resources Ltd) 

Mining 
Tenements 
(Mineral Field 
52) 

M20/12, M20/45, M20/68, M20/77, M20/214 and M20/421 

Mining Area Meekatharra Gold Operations 

Company 
Contact Details 

Registered Office: Level 6, 200 St Georges Terrace, Perth WA 6000 
Phone: (08) 9462 3400 



2 

CPS6615-2 RENEWAL SUPPORTING DOCUMNETATION INDEX 

Attachment Document 

1 Application for and amendment to a clearing permit (DEMIRS Form C4) 
2 Purpose Permit (CPS 6615) aerial photograph and approved clearing 

boundary 
3 Mining tenement ownership records: 

- M20/12 
- M20/45 
- M20/68 
- M20/77 
- M20/214 
- M20/421 

4 CMGP Reedy Project Dewatering Program – Level 1 Flora and Fauna Survey 
(MWH, May 2015) 

5 2024 CPS6615 Annual Environmental Report 
6 IBSA Metadata Statement and Data Package 
7 Authority to Act on Behalf of BBGO 

 

 


