

Big Bell Gold Operations Pty Ltd (ACN 090 642 809)

CPS 6615-2 Renewal Supporting Document Index

Meekatharra Gold Project

05 April 2025

Company	Big Bell Gold Operations Pty Ltd (100% owned subsidiary of Westgold Resources Ltd)
Mining Tenements (Mineral Field 52)	M20/12, M20/45, M20/68, M20/77, M20/214 and M20/421
Mining Area	Meekatharra Gold Operations
Company Contact Details	Registered Office: Level 6, 200 St Georges Terrace, Perth WA 6000 Phone: (08) 9462 3400

CPS6615-2 RENEWAL SUPPORTING DOCUMNETATION INDEX

Attachment	Document
1	Application for and amendment to a clearing permit (DEMIRS Form C4)
2	Purpose Permit (CPS 6615) aerial photograph and approved clearing boundary
3	Mining tenement ownership records: - M20/12 - M20/45 - M20/68 - M20/77 - M20/214 - M20/421
4	CMGP Reedy Project Dewatering Program – Level 1 Flora and Fauna Survey (MWH, May 2015)
5	2024 CPS6615 Annual Environmental Report
6	IBSA Metadata Statement and Data Package
7	Authority to Act on Behalf of BBGO